2021 Region Il Contest

Final Overall Results
10/18/21 - 10/22/21

Hosted by Kent State University
1G3



Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jessica
Bernin

Carter
Peterson

Devyn
Thurman

Brock
Fransen

Jackson
Scolnick

Brynne
Barr

Jonathan
Weimer

Mario
Gioiello

Kane
Claflin

John Arata

Lorance
Morrison

Jeremy
Juhn

1415

1412

1319

1416

1317

1320

1221

1112

1110

1120

1020

1215

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Bowling
Green State
University

Ohio
University

Score

62.00

56.00

54.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

42.00

39.00

39.00

38.00

38.00

36.00

Elapsed
Time

0:14:50

0:14:43

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:13:02

0:14:17

0:14:59

0:13:41

0:15:00

0:15:00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Elapsed Tie NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Time Break Points Points

13 Contestant Dianna 1219 Ohio 33.00 0:13:33 0.00 0.00 3.00
Sprague University

14 Contestant Aaron Berg 1011 Bowling 33.00 0:15:00 0.00 0.00 1.50
Green State
University

14 Contestant Hudson 1022 Bowling 33.00 0:15:00 0.00 0.00 1.50
Pendleton Green State

University



Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jack
Skoczen

Nicholas
Olnhausen

Sheridan
Hedrick

Samuel
Legarth

Sammy
Cockrell

Jackson
Scolnick

Evan Hoyle

Grant
Hagler

Matthew
Dorrell

Jonathan
Weimer

Caleb
Martus

Cole Pfaff

1421

1422

1419

1119

1211

1317

1418

1118

1213

1221

1322

1217

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Ohio
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Ohio
University

Ohio
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

168.00

144.00

117.00

117.00

113.00

108.00

98.00

97.00

97.00

89.00

85.00

78.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

23.00

19.00

20.00

12.00

9.00

12.00

14.00

11.00

5.00

8.00

12.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Devyn
Thurman

Erich
Patterson

Walter
Jimenez

Nathan
Cassano

Kyle Mahar

Benjamin
Dodge

Aden
Johnson

Nicholas
Krentz

George
Ludwiczak

Kyle
Albrecht

1319

1021

1312

1014

1019

1016

1023

1117

1123

1410

Team

The Ohio
State
University

Bowling
Green
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Bowling
Green
State
University

Bowling
Green
State
University

Bowling
Green
State
University

Bowling
Green
State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

74.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

66.00

65.00

60.00

59.00

58.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

10.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

3.00

6.00

3.00

5.00

2.00

5.00

Tie
Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

13.00

11.50

11.50

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00



Rank

23

24

25

Competition Safety Award

Rank

Contestants

Contestant Chloe 1122
Howdershelt

Contestant Mark Mestre 1316

Contestant Nathan 1214
Hawkins

Team

Bowling Green State University

Team

Kent State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Correct
(Entire
test
incl. fill-
ins)

55.00

53.00

53.00

Rank

1.00

Correct
Fill In
Answers

4.00

5.00

2.00

NC Points

0.00

Tie
Break
0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

3.00

2.00

1.00

Judges Points

0.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants

10

1

12

13

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Evin
Cooper

Carter
Peterson

Dominic
Parenti

Brock
Fransen

Mason
Clouse

Jessica
Bernin

Mike
Sterling

Isabelle
Wilson

Joesph
Mascolo

Kaylee
Allen

Cole Pfaff

Jeremy
Juhn

Tyler
Iverson

1414

1412

1314

1416

1310

1415

1324

1313

1114

1210

1217

1215

1417

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

Ohio University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Western

Michigan
University

Correct

38.00

37.00

36.00

34.00

32.00

30.00

28.00

27.00

23.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

Elapsed
Time

0:57:02

0:57:42

0:51:32

0:58:06

0:58:51

0:58:46

0:54:47

0:58:00

0:55:54

0:57:20

0:57:28

0:59:24

0:57:18

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00



Rank Contestants

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Holly
Csaszar

Bradley
Eberle

Erich
Patterson

Lauren
Mitchell

Michael
Blaser

Lorance
Morrison

Bailey Price

Kane Claflin

Matthew
Bischoff

Eleanor
Brown

Zachary
Pojman

Brandon
White

1121

1017

1021

1216

1116

1020

1218

1110

1013

1321

1025

1113

Team

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Ohio University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

The Onhio State

University

Bowling Green
State University

Kent State
University

Correct

18.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

11.00

Elapsed

Time

0:57:52

0:53:46

0:52:31

0:57:45

0:58:11

0:54:04

0:55:35

0:57:15

0:59:18

0:59:35

0:53:02

0:55:22

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

The Ohio State University
Kent State University
Western Michigan University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State University

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University

Points

146.00

99.00

81.00

45.00

14.00

Points

126.00

63.00

55.00

24.00

7.00



Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Joseph
Conrad

Eleanor
Brown

Victoria
Lorenzon

Chris Du

Cole Hebbard

Kyle Albrecht

Bazil Azeem

Braeden Dang

Antonino
Serra

Noah Pattan

Bailey Price

Lorance
Morrison

Lauren
Mitchell

Aaron Berg

Bradley
Eberle

1124

1321

1125

1311

1115

1410

1411

1212

1420

1318

1218

1020

1216

1011

1017

Team

Kent State University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Score

384.00

444.00

734.00

736.00

755.00

977.00

1,314.00

1,569.00

1,826.00

1,922.00

2,221.00

3,221.00

3,848.00

4,577.00

5,775.00

NC

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Judges Trophy

Rank

Team

Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
Kent State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University

Points

604.00

545.50

453.50

401.50

297.50



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

Jackson Scolnick

Chris Du

Caleb Martus

Dominic Parenti

Kyle Mahar

Emily Arvay

Cole Hebbard

Joseph Conrad

George Ludwiczak

Michael Blaser

Carter Peterson

Kyle Albrecht

Benjamin Dodge

Aaron Berg

Brock Fransen

Jack Skoczen

1317

1311

1322

1314

1019

1010

1115

1124

1123

1116

1412

1410

1016

1011

1416

1421

Team

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Kent State University
Kent State University
Kent State University
Kent State University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Score

66.67

82.08

95.16

95.17

110.25

113.66

124.58

136.08

NC

Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

Judges

Points

25.00

0.00

24.00

0.00

23.00

0.00

22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00

20.00

0.00

19.00

0.00

18.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

10 Dropmaster
Pilot

11 Dropmaster
Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster
Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

Anastasia
Rogachevsky

Devyn Thurman

Joesph Mascolo
John Arata

Jaxon Berry

Hudson Pendleton

Sheridan Hedrick

Nicholas
Olnhausen

Dianna Sprague
Jonathan Weimer

Lorance Morrison

Noah Hedlich

Evin Cooper

Sheridan Hedrick

Bailey Price
Cole Pfaff
Kane Claflin

Holly Csaszar

1323

1319

1114

1120

1012

1022

1419

1422

1219

1221

1020

1018

1414

1419

1218

1217

1110

1121

Team

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University
Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Score

140.67

157.33

157.42

168.58

177.33

218.58

221.00

252.00

269.33

NC

Points

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points
17.00

0.00

16.00
0.00

15.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

13.00
0.00

12.00

0.00

11.00

0.00

10.00
0.00
9.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

18 Dropmaster

Pilot

19 Dropmaster

Pilot

20 Dropmaster

Pilot

21 Dropmaster

Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster

Pilot

Bazil Azeem

Jessica Bernin

Brynne Barr

Eleanor Brown

Emily Arvay

Kyle Mahar

Isabelle Wilson

Mason Clouse

Jeremy Juhn
Max Tkach
Kaylee Allen
Sammy Cockrell
Lauren Mitchell
Sammy Cockrell
Andrew McKinley

Grant Hagler

1411

1415

1320

1321

1010

1019

1313

1310

1215

1220

1210

1211

1216

1211

1111

1118

Team

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Score

285.00

303.00

369.00

376.00

866.58

DQ

DQ

DQ

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Mario Gioiello
Dominic
Parenti

Holly Csaszar

Jack Skoczen

John Arata

Samuel
Legarth

Joseph Conrad

Kyle Albrecht

Nathan
Hawkins

Sammy
Cockerell

Sheridan
Hedrick

Max Tkach
Mike Sterling
Devyn
Thurman

Mason Clouse

1112

1314

1121

1421

1120

1119

1124

1410

1214

1211

1419

1220

1324

1319

1310

Team

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

Western Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Score

20.00

33.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

46.00

65.00

70.00

75.00

90.00

95.00

105.00

120.00

125.00

170.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

22.50

22.50

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

10.50



Rank Contestants

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Nicholas
Olnhausen

Jonathan
Weimer

Matthew
Dorrell

Jessica Bernin

Noah Hedlich

Matthew
Bischoff

Aaron Berg

Chris Du

Hudson
Pendleton

Nathan
Cassano

1422

1221

1213

1415

1018

1013

1011

1311

1022

1014

Team

Western Michigan
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

The Ohio State University

Western Michigan University

Kent State University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State University

Score

170.00

205.00

275.00

320.00

360.00

385.00

450.00

505.00

545.00

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Judges
Points Points
0.00 10.50
0.00 9.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 7.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 0.00
Points
209.00
207.00
154.00
69.00
21.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Kyle Albrecht

Mason Clouse

Joseph Conrad

Mike Sterling

Max Tkach

Dominic
Parenti

Eleanor Brown

Sammy
Cockrell

Chris Du

Nathan
Cassano

Nathan
Hawkins

Jonathan
Weimer

Sheridan
Hedrick

Nicholas
Olnhausen

Jessica Bernin

1410

1310

1124

1324

1220

1314

1321

1211

1311

1014

1214

1221

1419

1422

1415

Team

Western Michigan
University

The Ohio State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

The Ohio State
University

Ohio University

The Ohio State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Western Michigan
University

Score

46.00

73.00

85.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

113.00

130.00

130.00

133.00

140.00

160.00

190.00

275.00

300.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

17.50

17.50

16.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00



Rank Contestants

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Noah Hedlich

Jack Skoczen

Aaron Berg

Hudson
Pendleton

Samuel
Legarth

John Arata

Grant Hagler

Victoria
Lorenzon

Cole Pfaff

Matthew
Bischoff

1018

1421

1011

1022

1119

1120

1118

1125

1217

1013

Team

Bowling Green State
University

Western Michigan
University

Bowling Green State
University

Bowling Green State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Ohio University

Bowling Green State
University

Score

330.00

334.00

350.00

355.00

435.00

445.00

540.00

540.00

622.00

750.00

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges

Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

3.50

3.50

2.00

1.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants

10

11

12

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Kyle Albrecht

Bazil Azeem

John Arata

Sammy
Cockrell

Antonino Serra

Holly Csaszar

Bradley Eberle

Emily Arvay

Umid Avchiyev

Anastasia

Rogachevsky

Brynne Barr

Max Tkach

1410

1411

1120

1211

1420

1121

1017

1010

1423

1323

1320

1220

Team

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Ohio
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State
University

Bowling Green
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Correct

38.00

30.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

25.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

Elapsed
Time

1:06:37

1:04:24

1:05:39

1:06:09

1:09:47

1:06:00

1:04:38

1:05:10

1:09:33

1:07:19

1:08:50

1:03:40

NC
Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00



Rank Contestants

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Lorance
Morrison

Andrew

McKinley

Noah Pattan

Matthew Dorrell

Robert Larsen

Matthew
Bischoff

Chris Du

Morgan
Carstensen

Nathan
Hawkins

Michael Blaser
Dianna
Sprague

Seth Curl

Walter Jimenez

1020

1111

1318

1213

1126

1013

1311

1413

1214

1116

1219

1015

1312

Team

Bowling Green
State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Ohio
University

Kent State
University

Ohio
University

Bowling Green
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Correct

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

Elapsed
Time

1:04:20

1:06:00

1:06:24

1:09:07

1:09:37

1:04:50

1:03:34

1:04:15

1:05:26

1:03:23

1:06:27

1:07:18

1:09:09

NC
Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant

10

11

12

Kyle
Albrecht

Dominic
Parenti

Joseph
Conrad

Mason
Clouse

Chris Du

Jack
Skoczen

Sammy
Cockrell

Mario
Gioiello

John
Arata

Holly
Csaszar

Mike
Sterling

Max
Tkach

1410

1314

1124

1310

1311

1421

1211

1112

1120

1121

1324

1220

Team

Western
Michigan
University

The Ohio
State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio
State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Western
Michigan
University

Ohio
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

The Ohio
State
University

Ohio
University

Total
Points

51.00

42.00

38.00

36.00

32.00

31.00

26.00

23.00

21.00

20.00

14.00

12.00

First Tie Break
(Computer
Accuracy)

0.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

Second Tie
Break (Aircraft
Recognition)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie
Break
(Message
Drop)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

10

10

12

13

14

14

14

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

23

Contestant
Kyle Albrecht
Dominic Parenti
Mason Clouse
Jack Skoczen
Joseph Conrad
Chris Du
Sammy Cockrell
Carter Peterson
Mario Gioiello
Jackson Scolnick
John Arata
Holly Csaszar
Mike Sterling
Samuel Legarth
Eleanor Brown
Brock Fransen
Jessica Bernin
Antonino Serra
Cole Hebbard
Bazil Azeem
Max Tkach

Evin Cooper
Nicholas Olnhausen

Kaylee Allen

1410

1314

1310

1421

1124

1311

1211

1412

1112

1317

1120

1121

1324

1119

1321

1416

1415

1420

1115

1411

1220

1414

1422

1210

Team

Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University
The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Ohio University

Western Michigan University
Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Kent State University

Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University
Kent State University
Western Michigan University
Ohio University

Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University

Ohio University

Points

51.00

50.00

42.00

41.00

38.00

32.00

32.00

23.00

23.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

10.00

9.00

9.00



Rank

23

26

26

26

26

30

30

32

32

34

34

34

37

37

37

37

37

37

43

43

43

43

47

48

48

Contestant
Caleb Martus
Victoria Lorenzon
Devyn Thurman
Kyle Mahar
Sheridan Hedrick
Nathan Hawkins
George Ludwiczak
Jonathan Weimer
Brynne Barr
Bradley Eberle
Benjamin Dodge
Evan Hoyle
Isabelle Wilson
Braeden Dang
Joesph Mascolo
Emily Arvay
Grant Hagler
Anastasia Rogachevsky
Umid Avchiyev
Nathan Cassano
Matthew Dorrell
Kane Claflin
Noah Pattan
Walter Jimenez

Bailey Price

1322

1125

1319

1019

1419

1214

1123

1221

1320

1017

1016

1418

1313

1212

1114

1010

1118

1323

1423

1014

1213

1110

1318

1312

1218

Team

The Ohio State University

Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Western Michigan University
Ohio University

Kent State University

Ohio University

The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Western Michigan University
The Ohio State University

Ohio University

Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

The Ohio State University
Western Michigan University
Bowling Green State University
Ohio University

Kent State University

The Ohio State University

The Ohio State University

Ohio University

Points

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Contestant
Aden Johnson
Erich Patterson
Dianna Sprague
Andrew McKinley
Morgan Carstensen
Seth Curl
Michael Blaser
Robert Larsen
Cole Pfaff
Jeremy Juhn
Lauren Mitchell
Tyler Iverson
Matthew Bischoff
Brandon White
Lorance Morrison
Mark Mestre
Zachary Pojman
Nicholas Krentz
Noah Hedlich
Aaron Berg
Jaxon Berry
Chloe Howdershelt

Hudson Pendleton

1023

1021

1219

1111

1413

1015

1116

1126

1217

1215

1216

1417

1013

1113

1020

1316

1025

1117

1018

1011

1012

1122

1022

Team

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Ohio University

Kent State University

Western Michigan University
Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Kent State University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Western Michigan University
Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
The Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Bowling Green State University
Kent State University

Bowling Green State University

Points

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

NC Judges
Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
1 Pilot Chris Du 1311 The Ohio State 21.00 0.00 20.00 15.00
University
Safety Devyn 1319 The Ohio State 0.00 0.00
Observer Thurman University
2 Pilot Mason 1310 The Ohio State 22.00 0.00 18.00 14.00
Clouse University
Safety Mike 1324 The Ohio State 0.00 0.00
Observer Sterling University
3 Pilot Jack 1421 Western 62.00 0.00 16.00 13.00
Skoczen Michigan
University
Safety Brock 1416 Western 0.00 0.00
Observer Fransen Michigan
University
4 Pilot Dominic 1314 The Ohio State 84.00 0.00 14.00 12.00
Parenti University
Safety Noah 1318 The Ohio State 0.00 0.00
Observer Pattan University
5 Pilot Sammy 1211 Ohio University 102.00 0.00 12.00 11.00
Cockrell
Safety Matthew 1213 Ohio University 0.00 0.00
Observer Dorrell
6 Pilot Kyle 1410 Western 127.07 0.00 10.00 10.00
Albrecht Michigan
University
Safety Carter 1412 Western 0.00 0.00
Observer Peterson Michigan
University
7 Pilot Kaylee 1210 Ohio University 136.00 0.00 8.00 9.00

Allen



Rank Contestants

10

11

12

13

14

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Pilot

Safety
Observer

Braeden
Dang

Antonino
Serra

Sheridan
Hedrick

Joseph
Conrad

John Arata

Nathan
Hawkins

Bailey Price
Victoria
Lorenzon

Mario
Gioiello

Jaxon Berry

Kyle Mahar

Nathan

Cassano

Aaron Berg

Bradley

Eberle

Benjamin
Dodge

1212

1420

1419

1124

1120

1214

1218

1125

1112

1012

1019

1014

1011

1017

1016

Team

Ohio University

Western
Michigan
University

Western
Michigan
University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Ohio University

Ohio University

Kent State
University

Kent State
University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Bowling Green
State University

Score

170.28

220.00

506.30

828.00

1,168.93

1,251.90

1,496.82

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC
Points

0.00

6.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges
Points

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00



NC Judges

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak Points Points
Pilot Kane 1110 Kent State DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00
Claflin University
Safety Holly 1121 Kent State 0.00 0.00

Observer Csaszar University



